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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 18 Masc., 200m Estilos ABSOLUTA
01/02/2025 - 17:43 Resultados
RA 2:01.01 ALEJANDRO GARCIA, MARTIN BARCELONA 12/07/2015
MMA 18 2:05.89 ALEJANDRO GARCIA, MARTIN PALMA M. 25/02/2011
MMA 17 2:05.91 GARCIA MARTIN, ALEJANDRO BARCELONA 23/07/2010
MMA 16 2:08.83 MARCOS SAN JOSE, GONZALEZ Palma de Mallorca 21/06/2024
MMA 15 2:13.96 CELA CABAÑAS, ALVAR DONOSTIA 27/12/2025
MMA 14 2:18.06 MARCOS SAN JOSE, GONZALEZ JAÉN 17/07/2022
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16 años

1. LLAMAZARES MINGUEZ, A. 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:21.19 526 28.52 37.19 43.12 32.36
2. FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, H.09 C.D.N. Zamora 2:30.55 434 32.80 41.05 41.09 35.61
3. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, G. 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:33.08 413 32.35 39.67 46.29 34.77
4. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Daniel 09 Club Benavente Natacion 2:34.29 403 35.26 41.68 43.88 33.47
5. RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, S. 09 C.N. Palencia 2:34.37 402 33.78 42.93 40.49 37.17
6. LOPEZ ALONSO, Carlos 09 Club Benavente Natacion 2:35.57 393 31.67 41.87 46.91 35.12
7. VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, M. 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:38.19 374 31.58 41.83 48.78 36.00
8. FOLLA SORIA, Izan 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:45.08 329 33.91 44.20 51.97 35.00
9. PEDREGAL BARBA, Alvaro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:50.32 299 37.81 42.71 50.23 39.57

10. DORADO MARTIN, R. 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:50.90 296 39.04 45.91 47.13 38.82
11. CARREÑO SANTOS, Hugo 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:52.45 288 36.35 46.41 50.88 38.81
12. GARCIA SANCHEZ, R. 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:52.82 287 32.85 44.48 54.19 41.30

17 años

1. SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, M. 08 C.D. Parquesol 2:10.14 672 27.89 34.68 36.07 31.50
2. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, H. 08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:19.54 545 28.34 36.75 40.07 34.38
3. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:20.55 533 28.92 35.21 42.73 33.69
4. GARCIA DEL RIO, Mario 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:20.95 529 29.44 37.96 42.94 30.61
5. MARTIN SANCHEZ, S. 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:27.19 464 33.30 40.90 39.98 33.01
6. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:28.18 455 32.43 39.50 40.64 35.61
7. IVANOV, Eduard 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:36.19 388 33.73 44.04 42.45 35.97
8. TORRES TORIO, Jorge 08 C.D.N. Zamora 2:36.64 385 31.94 42.59 45.60 36.51
9. HERRERO HERNANDO, A. 08 Club Benavente Natacion 2:48.25 311 33.05 46.34 51.71 37.15

DSQ NAVARRO MIGUEL, Carlos 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
DSQ MAROTO GARCIA, Jorge 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila
Baja GONZALEZ CAMARGO, A. 08 C.N. Palencia

18 años

1. RUBIO MARTINEZ, Alvaro 07 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 2:21.29 525 28.14 36.12 43.73 33.30
2. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 2:26.08 475 30.32 39.87 41.26 34.63
3. GONZALEZ GARCIA, A. 07 C.D. Parquesol 2:30.84 431 32.22 39.04 44.45 35.13
4. ALONSO BARRIO, Samuel 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:34.25 403 31.51 39.36 48.13 35.25

ABSOLUTA

1. SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, M. 08 C.D. Parquesol 2:10.14 672 27.89 34.68 36.07 31.50
2. ARIAS DIEZ, Mario 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:13.40 624 26.63 34.22 40.58 31.97
3. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Ivan 02 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:16.91 577 28.77 37.35 38.37 32.42
4. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ, H. 08 CD Acuatico Leon 2:19.54 545 28.34 36.75 40.07 34.38
5. SALAS ALVAREZ, Martin 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:20.55 533 28.92 35.21 42.73 33.69
6. GARCIA DEL RIO, Mario 08 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:20.95 529 29.44 37.96 42.94 30.61
7. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Hugo 05 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:21.07 527 28.87 41.10 37.56 33.54
8. LLAMAZARES MINGUEZ, A. 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:21.19 526 28.52 37.19 43.12 32.36
9. RUBIO MARTINEZ, Alvaro 07 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 2:21.29 525 28.14 36.12 43.73 33.30

10. MARCOS PICADO, Samuel 05 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 2:22.79 508 29.08 37.55 42.88 33.28
11. ARIJA SOTO, Carlos 07 C.N. Palencia 2:26.08 475 30.32 39.87 41.26 34.63
12. MARTIN SANCHEZ, S. 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:27.19 464 33.30 40.90 39.98 33.01
13. PUCHE GONZALEZ, Niko 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:28.18 455 32.43 39.50 40.64 35.61
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CTO CYL ABSOLUTO-JUNIOR INVIERNO VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID, 1 - 2/2/2025

Prueba 18, Masc., 200m Estilos, ABSOLUTA

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, J. 05 CD Acuatico Leon 2:28.91 448 28.41 39.98 42.80 37.72
15. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Raul 06 Club Benavente Natacion 2:30.10 438 31.19 43.13 41.69 34.09
16. FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, H.09 C.D.N. Zamora 2:30.55 434 32.80 41.05 41.09 35.61
17. GONZALEZ GARCIA, A. 07 C.D. Parquesol 2:30.84 431 32.22 39.04 44.45 35.13
18. VILLAR BENGOECHEA, G. 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:33.08 413 32.35 39.67 46.29 34.77
19. DELGADO SANCHEZ, Juan 10 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:34.04 405 33.23 41.25 43.43 36.13
20. ALONSO BARRIO, Samuel 07 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:34.25 403 31.51 39.36 48.13 35.25
21. ESTEBAN DE PAZ, Daniel 09 Club Benavente Natacion 2:34.29 403 35.26 41.68 43.88 33.47
22. RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, S. 09 C.N. Palencia 2:34.37 402 33.78 42.93 40.49 37.17
23. LOPEZ ALONSO, Carlos 09 Club Benavente Natacion 2:35.57 393 31.67 41.87 46.91 35.12
24. IVANOV, Eduard 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:36.19 388 33.73 44.04 42.45 35.97
25. TORRES TORIO, Jorge 08 C.D.N. Zamora 2:36.64 385 31.94 42.59 45.60 36.51
26. VALLADARES CAMPOS, E. 10 CD Acuatico Leon 2:36.77 384 32.05 43.88 44.16 36.68
27. IZQUIERDO IRUELA, Oscar 03 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano 2:37.52 379 33.59 41.51 47.57 34.85
28. RAMÍREZ RIVERA, Samuel 10 C.D. Parquesol 2:37.70 377 31.85 41.95 50.07 33.83
29. VALLEJO HUIDOBRO, M. 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:38.19 374 31.58 41.83 48.78 36.00
30. VALENZUELA ALVAREZ, J. 02 N. Casa De Asturias 2:38.33 373 30.52 42.89 52.32 32.60
31. SANCHEZ GASCON, S. 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:44.74 331 36.14 44.66 48.77 35.17
32. FOLLA SORIA, Izan 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:45.08 329 33.91 44.20 51.97 35.00
33. BILBAO SEBASTIAN, A. 10 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 2:47.15 317 36.71 45.05 48.92 36.47
34. HERRERO HERNANDO, A. 08 Club Benavente Natacion 2:48.25 311 33.05 46.34 51.71 37.15
35. CEREZO PINTADO, J. 98 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila2:48.66 308 26.74 45.21 52.08 44.63
36. BARRIENTOS DOMINGUEZ, P.06 N. Casa De Asturias 2:49.26 305 38.20 44.96 49.53 36.57
37. PEDREGAL BARBA, Alvaro 09 C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 2:50.32 299 37.81 42.71 50.23 39.57
38. DORADO MARTIN, R. 09 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:50.90 296 39.04 45.91 47.13 38.82
39. HERNANDEZ PIRIZ, D. 11 C.Acuatico Salamanca 2:51.30 294 37.77 46.11 48.42 39.00
40. CARREÑO SANTOS, Hugo 09 CD Acuatico Leon 2:52.45 288 36.35 46.41 50.88 38.81
41. GARCIA SANCHEZ, R. 09 C.D. Parquesol 2:52.82 287 32.85 44.48 54.19 41.30
42. ALCALDE SERRANO, S. 11 C.N. Palencia 3:00.28 252 42.93 44.93 52.25 40.17

DSQ KASIR ABAHAMID, Aiman 04 C.D.F. Acuatico Soriano
DSQ NAVARRO MIGUEL, Carlos 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos
DSQ FRADE PRIETO, Javier 06 CD Acuatico Leon
DSQ MAROTO GARCIA, Jorge 08 Club Natacion Ciudad De Avila
DSQ GARCIA AMEZ, Kevin 10 N. Casa De Asturias
Baja GONZALEZ CAMARGO, A. 08 C.N. Palencia


